
 Status
Application 
Number(s)

Site Name
Completions 

to date

Remaining 
dwellings at 

1/4/24
2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35 2035/36 2036/37 2037/38 2037/39

Allocation 18/00062/HYB Knowsley Lane 154 0

Allocation 18/00300/FUL Edenhurst Avenue 124 0

Allocation 19/00684/FUL Land Bounded by A58, Prescot 89 138 50 50 38

Allocation N/A Carr Lane, Prescot 0 88 0 35 35 18

Allocation

19/00104/FUL, 
19/00521/HYB,
22/00466/REM, 
20/00063/FUL,
21/00074/FUL,

East of Halewood 356 893 159 143 149 103 70 70 70 56 35 35 3

Allocation

18/00283/HYB, 
20/00399/OUT, 
20/00417/FUL,
22/00213/REM,
23/02378/REM,
20/00329/FUL,
One remaining site 
unpermitted

South of Whiston (Halsnead) 175 1224 104 92 105 156 140 127 105 105 80 35 35 35 35 35 35

Allocation 20/00193/FUL
Former Kirkby Stadium, Valley 
Road

257 9 9

Allocations Gross Supply 2352 322 320 327 277 210 197 175 161 115 70 38 35 35 35 35
1456 718 178

Appendix F: Local Plan Housing Allocations Forecast
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